1
Technical D
ata Sheet
POWER LINE FILTERS FOR
GROUND WIRE 8040
If you are concerned about noise in your environment,
ground filter is a good way to mitigate the problem. Shielding
performance: 100dB @ 14 kHz - 40 GHz (MIL-STD-285)

8040-200 200
8040-250 250
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series Rated current (A)
16 : 16 ampere
32 : 32 ampere
63 : 63 ampere
100 : 100 ampere
150 : 150 ampere
200 : 200 ampere
250 : 250 ampere
8040